Ward : 74 Trustee Debbie Engel

Expense Report 2021-2022

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Sep - Nov

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Jun - Aug

District and Board Business Meetings
ASBA Fall General Meeting (registration, hotel & meal)

District Working Sessions
Nothing to report to date

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses
Books purchased for Read-In Week

Hetman Awards Dinner - Ukrainian Canadian Congress
Evening at the Mac (event ticket)

Professional Development

Nothing to report to date

Other Expenses
Cellular phone

224.44

527.55

100.00

58.33

483.78

Total

224.44

527.55

100.00

542.11

Total of all quarters

Note : The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commonly used acronyms

ACSTA - Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association

ASBA - Alberta School Boards Association

AGM - Annual General Meeting

ATA - Alberta Teachers Association

CASE - College of Alberta School Superintendents

CASSA - Canadian Association of School System Administrators
CCESSA - Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta

CCSTA - Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association
COSC - Community of School Councils

CSBA - Canadian School Boards Association

ECSD - Edmonton Catholic School District

EFAP - Employee and Family Assistance Plan

ERLC - Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium

NEBA - Mational School Boards Association

$ 1,394.10
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