Ward: 74 Trustee Debbie Engel

Expense Report 2021-2022					
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	
	Sep - Nov	Dec - Feb	Mar - May	Jun - Aug	
District and Board Business Meetings					
ASBA Fall General Meeting (registration, hotel & meal)		527.55			
District Working Sessions					
Nothing to report to date					
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses					
Books purchased for Read-In Week	224.44				
Hetman Awards Dinner - Ukrainian Canadian Congress			100.00		
Evening at the Mac (event ticket)				58.33	
Professional Development					
Nothing to report to date					
Other Expenses					
Cellular phone				483.78	
Total	224.44	527.55	100.00	542.11	

Total of all quarters \$ 1,394.10

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of most commonly used acronyms	The state of the s
ACSTA - Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association	CCSTA - Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association
ASBA - Alberta School Boards Association	COSC - Community of School Councils
AGM - Annual General Meeting	CSBA - Canadian School Boards Association
ATA - Alberta Teachers Association	ECSD - Edmonton Catholic School District
CASS - College of Alberta School Superintendents	EFAP - Employee and Family Assistance Plan
CASSA - Canadian Association of School System Administrators	ERLC - Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium
CCSSA - Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta	NSBA - National School Boards Association